



H-8143 Sárszentmihály, Árpád u. 1/A Tel.:+36-22-801-300 Fax: +36-22-801-382 Cny: Székesfehérvári Törvényszék Cégbírósága Cégjegyzékszám: 07-10-001342

MASTERPLAST Nyrt. (8143 Sárszentmihály, Árpád u. 1/A.) hereby publishing the corporate action timetable for 2020:

EVENT	DATE *
Publication of Q1-Q4 2019 results, interim management report	25 th of February 2020
Annual General Meeting of year 2020	23 rd of April 2020
Annual report of year 2019	23 rd of April 2020
Publication of Q1 2020 results, interim management report	14 th of May 2020
Publication of Q1-Q2 2020 results, interim report	25 th of August 2020
Publication of Q1-Q3 2020 results, interim management report	12 th of November 2020
Investor event	26 th of November 2020

^{*} All dates in the table are subject to change

MASTERPLAST Nyrt.

YOUR BUSINESS SERVICE PARTNER PROVIDING INSULATION SOLUTIONS

CROATIA HUNGARY MACEDONIA UKRAINE POLAND ROMANIA RUSSIA SERBIA SLOVAKIA